Contract/Framework Contract/Framework Title Supplier Name Award date Total Contract/Spend Contract/Framework Contract/Framework  Contract/Framework  Contract/Framework ES bespoke/Call-

Reference Value (Ex VAT) £ Start date Duration (months) Finish Date Extension (months)  Off/Framework contract

EDUC-0000077 - MS Glow Online Productivity Suite 2016 Microsoft 10/04/2016 £0.00 17/09/2017 96 16/09/2025 24 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000077- G Glow Online Productivity Suite 2016 Google 10/04/2016 £0.00 17/09/2017 96 16/09/2025 24 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000096 Glow Authentication and Portal Service RM Education Limited 23/05/2017 £7,315,276.19 15/01/2018 66 14/07/2023 60 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000108 Multi Function Devices Ricoh UK Limited 20/12/2016 £59,338.32 09/01/2017 84 08/01/2024 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000245 International School System Leadership Certificate Programme licence International School Leadership Limited 26/10/2018 £30,381.17 26/10/2018 0 unlimited ES bespoke
including provision of updates

EDUC-0000304 Corporate On-line Survey Tool Formic 20/06/2019 £212,165.00 01/07/2019 48 30/06/2023 0 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000348 Technical support and development for Community Learning E-Learn Design Limited 17/06/2020 £46,152.00 18/06/2020 36 17/06/2023 0 ES bespoke
Development online

EDUC-0000379 Everything is Creative digital poster maker Easelly 09/04/2020 £11,280.00 10/04/2020 48 09/04/2024 12 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000394 Web hosting/server space for CLD Standards Council Pulsant 11/05/2020 £7,444.00 12/05/2020 48 11/05/2024 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000425 IT Service Management Toolset House on the Hill 22/12/2020 £38,025.00 07/01/2021 36 06/01/2024 0 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000429 Corporate website hosting and development support Method4 25/01/2021 £309,561.74 01/02/2021 30 31/07/2023 0 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000453 Glow Blogs Affinity Digital Technology Ltd 24/01/2022 £617,912.00 01/02/2022 24 31/01/2024 12 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000465 Cyber Security Specialist MBM Cyber Solutions 24/08/2021 £367,575.00 01/10/2021 24 30/09/2023 12 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000509 Lead Specialist ASA Recruitment 30/09/2021 £41,612.00 04/10/2021 22 03/08/2023 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000511 Personal assistant ASA Recruitment 21/10/2021 £31,496.40 25/10/2021 23 26/09/2023 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000534 Emotional and Social Competence Inventory Into Headship - 360 Envisia Learning Limited 06/07/2022 £36,450.00 07/07/2022 48 30/06/2026 0 ES bespoke
degree feedback tool

EDUC-0000535 Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants various (7) all #535 25/01/2023 £29,120.00 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - A Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants James Keegans 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Margaret Tracey t/a Coaching Counts 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Envisia Learning Limited 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - D Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Longstock Consulting Ltd 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Marian Boyle 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Stirling Enterprise Park 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000535 - G Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants The Reach Partnership 25/01/2023 call-off from #535 26/01/2023 12 25/01/2024 24 ES bespoke
Following Emotional Intelligence View 360

EDUC-0000536 Blackthorn (Salesforce) Event Licences Softcat 10/02/2022 £115,074.58 14/02/2022 24 21/02/2024 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000555 Internet Watch Foundation Membership Internet Watch Foundation 14/02/2023 £18,950.00 01/03/2023 12 28/02/2024 0 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000561 Power Bi Licences Softcat 05/05/2022 £9,553.50 01/06/2022 12 31/05/2023 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000565 National Newspaper Licence Agreement NLA Media Access 24/05/2022 £8,247.20 31/05/2022 12 31/05/2023 0 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000566 Development Officer - Creativity Harvey Nash 20/05/2022 £34,972.00 15/06/2022 13 30/07/2023 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000572 Microsoft Unified Enterprise Support Microsoft 17/06/2022 £46,366.00 30/06/2022 12 29/06/2023 0 ES bespoke

EDUC-0000574 Procurement officer Venesky Brown 06/07/2022 £81,120.00 08/08/2022 13 07/09/2023 0 Call-Off

EDUC-0000581 - A Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Towards equity =~ Morag Treanor 30/09/2022 £4,600.00 03/10/2022 10 31/07/2023 0 ES bespoke
and lowering the achievement gap

EDUC-0000581 - B Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Leadership The Reach Partnership 30/09/2022 £3,600.00 03/10/2022 10 31/07/2023 0 ES bespoke
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EDUC-0000581 - C

EDUC-0000581 - D

EDUC-0000581 - E

EDUC-0000581 - F

EDUC-0000581 - G

EDUC-0000581 - H

EDUC-0000585
EDUC-0000589
EDUC-0000592
EDUC-0000597
EDUC-0000598
EDUC-0000600
EDUC-0000601
EDUC-0000603
EDUC-0000611
EDUC-0000613
EDUC-0000614
EDUC-0000615
EDUC-0000617
EDUC-0000618
EDUC-0000622
EDUC-0000624
EDUC-0000627
EDUC-0000630
EDUC-0000633
EDUC-0000634
EDUC-0000635
SP-19-016

SP-17-004

SP-16-012
SP-14-009

SP-18-015

SP-18-014

SP-18-012

SP-18-013

SP-22-001
SP-22-002

SP-22-003

SP-22-004

SP-21-001
SP-20-002

SP-20-002

Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Generation X
Equality and Justice Leadership

Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Introduction to
leading system change

Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Conflict
Resolution

Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Effectively
Managing Discipline and grievance

Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - De-
Implementation Instructional Leadership

Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Socially just
leadership: Developing antiracism and allyship in school

Lead Specialist

Facilities Management

Penetration Testing Services

Project Support Officer

Business Support Assistant

Trend Micro Licences

SOS lone working app

ClickView Licences

Salesforce Technical Support Services
Salesforce Back Up and Recovery Services
Atlassian Jira & Confluence Licences
Product Management Service

SWAN Service Desk Management
Assistant Inspector

PowerApps Licences

Business Support Assistant

Solutions Architect

Salesforce CRM User, Administration and Support Licences
Power BI Pro Licences

Mentimeter Licences

Business Finance Officer

Desktop client devices framework 2020
Electricity 2019

Events & Video Production Framework 2017
General stationery and office paper (2016)

Interim IT Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd generation) — National

Interim Professional Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd generation) —

National

Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd

generation) — North Region

Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd

generation) — South Region

Interim Professional Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th generation) —

Natinnal

Interim IT Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th generation) — National

Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th

generation) — South Region

Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th

generation) — North Region
Interpreting Translation And Transcription (2021)

Media Services Framework 2021 (3rd generation ) — Lot 2

Media Services Framework 2021 (3rd generation) — Lot 1

Dr Karen Edge

VSC Plus Ltd

Drummond International

Drew Morrice

Peter de Witt

Khadija Mohammed

ASA Recruitment
Mitie
Commissum Associates Ltd
Venesky Brown
Blue Arrow
Softcat
Vodafone
Softcat

Softcat

Softcat

Softcat

BJSS

NHS NSS

ASA Recruitment
Softcat

Blue Arrow

ASA Recruitment
Softcat

Softcat

Softcat

Venesky Brown
Hewlett Packard UK Ltd
EDF Energy Ltd

Speakeasy
Lyreco UK Ltd

Various

Various
Various
Various

Various
Various

Various

Various

Global Connections (Scotland) Limited
Precise Media Monitoring Ltd

Precise Media Monitoring Ltd

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

09/09/2022
01/02/2022
11/11/2022
01/11/2022
30/09/2022
17/10/2022
31/01/2023
24/10/2022
21/11 2022
13/12/2022
14/12/2022
23/01/2023
14/04/2023
31/01/2023
27/02/2023
31/03/2023
11/04/2023
18/04/2023
27/04/2023
26/04/2023
25/04/2023

£2,500.00

£4,200.00

£5,250.00

£900.00

£3,000.00

£6,000.00

£17,564.50
£103,345.00
£158,400.00
£96,096.00
£30,710.59
£384,750.00
£25,590.00
£33,681.00
£99,891.00
£11,448.00
£6,213.00
£48,450.00
£18,232.00
£42,013.98
£39,996.00
£16,205.11
£90,950.64
£99,281.28
£9,465.00
£2,722.70
£31,152.00
Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract

03/10/2022

03/10/2022

03/10/2022

03/10/2022

03/10/2022

03/10/2022

29/08/2022
01/06/2022
14/11/2022
02/11/2022
01/10/2022
25/11/2022
31/01/2023
01/11/2022
23/11/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
25/01/2023
01/04/2023
08/02/2023
01/04/2023
03/04/2023
17/04/2023
30/04/2023
01/06/2023
30/04/2023
08/05/2023
01/01/2020
01/04/2019

01/09/2022
01/06/2016

13/04/2019
13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2023
13/04/2023
13/04/2023

13/04/2023

12/11/2021
01/09/2022
01/09/2022

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
84
12
14
12
12
24
12

12
12

24

12

12
12
12

36
60

48
72

48

48

48

48

48
48
48

48

48
36
36

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

31/07/2023

28/06/2023
30/05/2028
13/11/2023
01/01/2024
30/09/2023
24/11/2023
30/01/2025
31/10/2023
23/05/2023
18/12/2023
18/09/2023
23/05/2023
31/03/2025
07/08/2023
31/03/2024
02/10/2023
16/10/2023
29/04/2024
31/05/2024
29/04/2024
07/11/2023
30/06/2023
31/03/2024

31/08/2026
30/09/2022

12/04/2023
12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2027
12/04/2027
12/04/2027

12/04/2027

11/11/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
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ES bespoke

ES bespoke

ES bespoke

ES bespoke

ES bespoke

ES bespoke

Call-Off
Call-Off
ES bespoke
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
ES bespoke
ES bespoke
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Call-Off
Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract

Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract



SP-19-020
SP-17-028
NP5016/17
RM-6016
SP-19-011
SP-018-040
SP-19-004
SP-21-012
SP-16-013
SP-18-027
SP

SP

SP
SP-22-005

Mobile Client Devices

Publishing, Print, Design and Associated Services 2018
Software - Value Added Reseller (VAR)

Travel and Accommodation Services (2019)

Vehicle Hire (2020)

Water and Waste Water Services (2020)

Sourcing & Booking of Meeting Rooms and Conference Venues
Technology Peripherals and Infrastructure

SG Office Equipment framework

SG Cloud Services Framework

SG Digital technology services dynamic purchasing system
SG Digital technology services dynamic purchasing system
SG Digital Technology Services Dynamic Purchasing System

SG Mobile Voice and Data Services Framework

Hewlett Packard UK Ltd

APS Group (Scotland) Limited
Softcat

CTM (North) Ltd

Enterprise Rent-A-Car UK Limited
Business Stream

Execspace

Computacenter

Ricoh UK Limited

Pulsant

Affinity Digital Technology Ltd
MBM Cyber Solutions
Commissum Associates Ltd

Vodafone

Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract

16/08/2021
01/10/2018
01/05/2023
01/09/2019
01/09/2020
01/04/2022
01/09/2019
16/05/2022
03/06/2017
01/08/2019
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
15/04/2023

24
60
24
48
36
12
48
24
60
48
48
48
48
36

15/08/2023
30/09/2023
30/04/2025
26/02/2023
31/08/2023
31/03/2023
31/08/2023
15/05/2024
03/06/2022
31/07/2023
31/03/2027
31/03/2027
31/03/2027
14/04/2026

12
24
24
12
12
12

Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract
Framework Contract

Framework Contract



