				Value (Ex VAT) £	Contract/Framework Start date	Contract/Framework Duration (months)	Contract/Framework Finish Date	Contract/Framework Extension (months)	ES bespoke/Call- Off/Framework contract
EDUC-0000077 - MS	Glow Online Productivity Suite 2016	Microsoft	10/04/2016	£0.00	17/09/2017	96	16/09/2025	24	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000077- G	Glow Online Productivity Suite 2016	Google	10/04/2016	£0.00	17/09/2017	96	16/09/2025	24	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000096	Glow Authentication and Portal Service	RM Education Limited	23/05/2017	£7,315,276.19	15/01/2018	66	14/07/2023	60	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000108	Multi Function Devices	Ricoh UK Limited	20/12/2016	£59,338.32	09/01/2017	84	08/01/2024	0	Call-Off
	International School System Leadership Certificate Programme licence including provision of updates	International School Leadership Limited	26/10/2018	£30,381.17	26/10/2018	0	unlimited		ES bespoke
EDUC-0000304	Corporate On-line Survey Tool	Formic	20/06/2019	£212,165.00	01/07/2019	48	30/06/2023	0	ES bespoke
	Technical support and development for Community Learning Development online	E-Learn Design Limited	17/06/2020	£46,152.00	18/06/2020	36	17/06/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000379	Everything is Creative digital poster maker	Easelly	09/04/2020	£11,280.00	10/04/2020	48	09/04/2024	12	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000394	Web hosting/server space for CLD Standards Council	Pulsant	11/05/2020	£7,444.00	12/05/2020	48	11/05/2024	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000425	IT Service Management Toolset	House on the Hill	22/12/2020	£38,025.00	07/01/2021	36	06/01/2024	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000429	Corporate website hosting and development support	Method4	25/01/2021	£309,561.74	01/02/2021	30	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000453	Glow Blogs	Affinity Digital Technology Ltd	24/01/2022	£617,912.00	01/02/2022	24	31/01/2024	12	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000465	Cyber Security Specialist	MBM Cyber Solutions	24/08/2021	£367,575.00	01/10/2021	24	30/09/2023	12	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000509	Lead Specialist	ASA Recruitment	30/09/2021	£41,612.00	04/10/2021	22	03/08/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000511 F	Personal assistant	ASA Recruitment	21/10/2021	£31,496.40	25/10/2021	23	26/09/2023	0	Call-Off
I .	Emotional and Social Competence Inventory Into Headship - 360 degree feedback tool	Envisia Learning Limited	06/07/2022	£36,450.00	07/07/2022	48	30/06/2026	0	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	various (7) all #535	25/01/2023	£29,120.00	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	James Keegans	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	Margaret Tracey t/a Coaching Counts	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	Envisia Learning Limited	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	Longstock Consulting Ltd	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
I .	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	Marian Boyle	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	Stirling Enterprise Park	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
	Individualised Coaching for into Headship Programme Participants Following Emotional Intelligence View 360	The Reach Partnership	25/01/2023	call-off from #535	26/01/2023	12	25/01/2024	24	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000536	Blackthorn (Salesforce) Event Licences	Softcat	10/02/2022	£115,074.58	14/02/2022	24	21/02/2024	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000555	Internet Watch Foundation Membership	Internet Watch Foundation	14/02/2023	£18,950.00	01/03/2023	12	28/02/2024	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000561 F	Power Bi Licences	Softcat	05/05/2022	£9,553.50	01/06/2022	12	31/05/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000565	National Newspaper Licence Agreement	NLA Media Access	24/05/2022	£8,247.20	31/05/2022	12	31/05/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000566	Development Officer - Creativity	Harvey Nash	20/05/2022	£34,972.00	15/06/2022	13	30/07/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000572	Microsoft Unified Enterprise Support	Microsoft	17/06/2022	£46,366.00	30/06/2022	12	29/06/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000574	Procurement officer	Venesky Brown	06/07/2022	£81,120.00	08/08/2022	13	07/09/2023	0	Call-Off
	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Towards equity and lowering the achievement gap	Morag Treanor	30/09/2022	£4,600.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000581 - B		The Reach Partnership	30/09/2022	£3,600.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke

EDUC-0000581 - C	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Generation X Equality and Justice Leadership	Dr Karen Edge	30/09/2022	£2,500.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000581 - D	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Introduction to leading system change	VSC Plus Ltd	30/09/2022	£4,200.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000581 - E	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Conflict Resolution	Drummond International	30/09/2022	£5,250.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000581 - F	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Effectively Managing Discipline and grievance	Drew Morrice	30/09/2022	£900.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000581 - G	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - De- Implementation Instructional Leadership	Peter de Witt	30/09/2022	£3,000.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000581 - H	Delivery of Masterclasses Excellence Into Headship - Socially just leadership: Developing antiracism and allyship in school	Khadija Mohammed	30/09/2022	£6,000.00	03/10/2022	10	31/07/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000585	Lead Specialist	ASA Recruitment	09/09/2022	£17,564.50	29/08/2022	10	28/06/2023	12	Call-Off
EDUC-0000589	Facilities Management	Mitie	01/02/2022	£103,345.00	01/06/2022	84	30/05/2028	36	Call-Off
EDUC-0000592	Penetration Testing Services	Commissum Associates Ltd	11/11/2022	£158,400.00	14/11/2022	12	13/11/2023	24	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000597	Project Support Officer	Venesky Brown	01/11/2022	£96,096.00	02/11/2022	14	01/01/2024	4	Call-Off
EDUC-0000598	Business Support Assistant	Blue Arrow	30/09/2022	£30,710.59	01/10/2022	12	30/09/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000600	Trend Micro Licences	Softcat	17/10/2022	£384,750.00	25/11/2022	12	24/11/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000601	SOS lone working app	Vodafone	31/01/2023	£25,590.00	31/01/2023	24	30/01/2025	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000603	ClickView Licences	Softcat	24/10/2022	£33,681.00	01/11/2022	12	31/10/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000611	Salesforce Technical Support Services	Softcat	21/11 2022	£99,891.00	23/11/2022	6	23/05/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000613	Salesforce Back Up and Recovery Services	Softcat	13/12/2022	£11,448.00	19/12/2022	12	18/12/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000614	Atlassian Jira & Confluence Licences	Softcat	14/12/2022	£6,213.00	19/12/2022	12	18/09/2023	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000615	Product Management Service	BJSS	23/01/2023	£48,450.00	25/01/2023	3	23/05/2023	0	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000617	SWAN Service Desk Management	NHS NSS	14/04/2023	£18,232.00	01/04/2023	24	31/03/2025	12	ES bespoke
EDUC-0000618	Assistant Inspector	ASA Recruitment	31/01/2023	£42,013.98	08/02/2023	6	07/08/2023	9	Call-Off
EDUC-0000622	PowerApps Licences	Softcat	27/02/2023	£39,996.00	01/04/2023	12	31/03/2024	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000624	Business Support Assistant	Blue Arrow	31/03/2023	£16,205.11	03/04/2023	6	02/10/2023	6	Call-Off
EDUC-0000627	Solutions Architect	ASA Recruitment	11/04/2023	£90,950.64	17/04/2023	6	16/10/2023	6	Call-Off
EDUC-0000630	Salesforce CRM User, Administration and Support Licences	Softcat	18/04/2023	£99,281.28	30/04/2023	12	29/04/2024	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000633	Power BI Pro Licences	Softcat	27/04/2023	£9,465.00	01/06/2023	12	31/05/2024	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000634	Mentimeter Licences	Softcat	26/04/2023	£2,722.70	30/04/2023	12	29/04/2024	0	Call-Off
EDUC-0000635	Business Finance Officer	Venesky Brown	25/04/2023	£31,152.00	08/05/2023	6	07/11/2023	6	Call-Off
SP-19-016	Desktop client devices framework 2020	Hewlett Packard UK Ltd		Framework Contract	01/01/2020	36	30/06/2023	6	Framework Contract
SP-17-004	Electricity 2019	EDF Energy Ltd		Framework Contract	01/04/2019	60	31/03/2024	36	Framework Contract
SP-16-012	Events & Video Production Framework 2017	Speakeasy		Framework Contract	01/09/2022	48	31/08/2026	0	Framework Contract
SP-14-009	General stationery and office paper (2016)	Lyreco UK Ltd		Framework Contract	01/06/2016	72	30/09/2022	0	Framework Contract
SP-18-015	Interim IT Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd generation) – National	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2019	48	12/04/2023	0	Framework Contract
SP-18-014	Interim Professional Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd generation) – National	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2019	48	12/04/2023	0	Framework Contract
SP-18-012	Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd generation) – North Region	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2019	48	12/04/2023	0	Framework Contract
SP-18-013	Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2019 (3rd generation) – South Region	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2019	48	12/04/2023	0	Framework Contract
SP-22-001	Interim Professional Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th generation) – National	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2023	48	12/04/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP-22-002	Interim IT Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th generation) – National	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2023	48	12/04/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP-22-003	Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th generation) – South Region	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2023	48	12/04/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP-22-004	Temp Admin, Catering & Manual Staff Services Framework 2023 (4th generation) – North Region	Various		Framework Contract	13/04/2023	48	12/04/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP-21-001	Interpreting Translation And Transcription (2021)	Global Connections (Scotland) Limited		Framework Contract	12/11/2021	48	11/11/2025	0	Framework Contract
SP-20-002	Media Services Framework 2021 (3rd generation) – Lot 2	Precise Media Monitoring Ltd		Framework Contract	01/09/2022	36	31/08/2025	0	Framework Contract
SP-20-002	Media Services Framework 2021 (3rd generation) – Lot 1	Precise Media Monitoring Ltd		Framework Contract	01/09/2022	36	31/08/2025	0	Framework Contract
	Constitution of the consti				J., 00/2022		3.700/2020	- V	ao.non ooniida

SP-19-020	Mobile Client Devices	Hewlett Packard UK Ltd	Framework Contract	16/08/2021	24	15/08/2023	12	Framework Contract
SP-17-028	Publishing, Print, Design and Associated Services 2018	APS Group (Scotland) Limited	Framework Contract	01/10/2018	60	30/09/2023	24	Framework Contract
NP5016/17	Software - Value Added Reseller (VAR)	Softcat	Framework Contract	01/05/2023	24	30/04/2025	24	Framework Contract
RM-6016	Travel and Accommodation Services (2019)	CTM (North) Ltd	Framework Contract	01/09/2019	48	26/02/2023	12	Framework Contract
SP-19-011	Vehicle Hire (2020)	Enterprise Rent-A-Car UK Limited	Framework Contract	01/09/2020	36	31/08/2023	12	Framework Contract
SP-018-040	Water and Waste Water Services (2020)	Business Stream	Framework Contract	01/04/2022	12	31/03/2023	12	Framework Contract
SP-19-004	Sourcing & Booking of Meeting Rooms and Conference Venues	Execspace	Framework Contract	01/09/2019	48	31/08/2023	0	Framework Contract
SP-21-012	Technology Peripherals and Infrastructure	Computacenter	Framework Contract	16/05/2022	24	15/05/2024	24	Framework Contract
SP-16-013	SG Office Equipment framework	Ricoh UK Limited	Framework Contract	03/06/2017	60	03/06/2022	0	Framework Contract
SP-18-027	SG Cloud Services Framework	Pulsant	Framework Contract	01/08/2019	48	31/07/2023	0	Framework Contract
SP	SG Digital technology services dynamic purchasing system	Affinity Digital Technology Ltd	Framework Contract	01/04/2023	48	31/03/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP	SG Digital technology services dynamic purchasing system	MBM Cyber Solutions	Framework Contract	01/04/2023	48	31/03/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP	SG Digital Technology Services Dynamic Purchasing System	Commissum Associates Ltd	Framework Contract	01/04/2023	48	31/03/2027	0	Framework Contract
SP-22-005	SG Mobile Voice and Data Services Framework	Vodafone	Framework Contract	15/04/2023	36	14/04/2026	12	Framework Contract